
 

Hereford District Calendar of Events 2019 
 

 
Weds 20th Mar Combined Practice  St Nicholas, Hereford 7.30pm-9.00pm  
 
Tues 9th April District Practice  Much Dewchurch  7:30pm-9:00pm  
                 
Tues 23rd April St George’s Day & Shakespeare’s Birthday 
 
Thurs 9th May District Practice  Withington   7:30pm-9:00pm 
 
Sat 11th May Guild AGM    Ledbury District 
 
Sat 15th June District Outing 
 
Sun 7th July District Striking Competition  Fownhope   2pm onwards 

& Summer Meeting     
 

Jul 20th- Aug 4th District Quarter Peal Festival 
 
Sat 10th Aug District Practice  Michaelchurch Escley 5.00pm-6.30pm 
 
Thurs 19th Sept Combined Practice  Holmer   7.30pm-9.00pm 
 
Sat 12th Oct Thomas Cooper Striking Competition 
 
Tues 15th Oct District Practice  Lugwardine   7.30pm-9.00pm 
 
Fri 15th Nov Combined Practice  Wellington   7.30pm-9.00pm 
 
Weds 4th Dec Christmas Ringing & Social St Nicholas, Hereford 7.00pm-9.00pm 
 

2020 
Sat 25th Jan District AGM   Burghill   3.00pm onwards 
 
Thurs 20th Feb Combined Practice  Withington   7.30pm-9.00pm 
 
 

Visit our web page for more information www.herefordbellringers.org 
                                                                             

 
 


